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PPC

1.1

PowerPC-Programs on this CD

This is the PowerPC related software on Aminet CD 37:

MUIbase-1.4.1lha
with GUI
Heretic2_D4.1lha
CdBS—-Enclume. lha
Ukonx Par

PMM. lha
wosdb. lha
spacel.7b.lha
WarpQuakeO6.lha
bench_ppc.lha
comp_ppc.lha
StormMesa,
v3ded_ppc. lha
PPC)
akMPEG4 . 1lha
Apdf_common. lha
Apdf_ppc.lha
Frogger.lha
v1.57)

68

FroggerPPC_154.1ha

SoftCinema.lha
DarcNES. lha
(000308)
Frodo.lha
SOPE. lha
v000301 (000
Textloader.lha
GatewayTools.lha
sploinerwos.lha
StarDate.lha
VersCheckV2. lha
handler
akNAIL-dt.lha
WarpJPEGdt . lha
WarpPNGdt . lha

biz/dbase

biz/titan
demo/euro

dev/c
dev/debug
game/shoot
game/shoot
gfx/3d
gfx/3d

gfx/3d

gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show

gfx/show
gfx/show
misc/emu

misc/emu
misc/emu

text/edit
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/dtype
util/dtype
util/dtype

1.8M

5.4M
2.3M

1.2M

33K
1.2M
332K
233K
300K

269K

171K
244K
330K
826K

189K
298K
114K

384K
61K

641K
936K

97K
124K
847K

106K
39K
48K

=

Powerful programmable relational database

Heretic2 playable

Demo Part 4of4

2 PPC/Warp3D Demo by CdBS Software

= w w = (@} O O O o Ul

0

o O W U1 © ~J

@ U1

Project-Make-Manager
A simple WarpOS/PowerOpen debugger

(PMM)

(2nd at

for vbcc

<_>
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Space shooter for 3D graphics card and PPC

WarpOS Quake port
OpenGL benchmark
Lightwave style s

V3D-Interface Edi

MPEG player
PDF doc.
PDF doc.
Ultimate

viewer,
viewer,

Ultimate

Ultimate Movie Pl

NES/SMS/GG/PCE/SG1000/CV emulator v9a0305

C64 emulator for

Amigatext Editor
Various tools for

(CGEx/P96/AGA)

MPEG video player

MPEG video player

(uses StormMesa,
cene layouter

tor

V4.43
main archive
PPC

ayer (PPC) V0.9

rev 2

WarpUP,

8.0.1b in CanDo
use in CLI

(uses

(uses StormMesa,

68k&PPC)

P

(PPC v1.54)

(000226)
Sony Playstation emulator for WarpUP,

<o

Split, Join&Recover WarpOS/68k/Win PC

StarDate-Clock (C

LI) for free use

Check your 1libs,MUI,devs,dtypes,classes,

AkKNAIL-dt V44.10

JFIF-JPEG datatype
PNG image datatype

(NAIL, 68000-060)
(WarpOS/PPC)
(WarpOS/PPC)

V44.10
vi4d.4

(68k/PPC)

(PowerUp or emulation)
(PUP & WOS & 68k <«

H

68k& <«

<_>
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xpkBZP2.1lha
V1.3
KickCopyPPC. lha

util/pack

util/sys

26K

8K

2 Bzip2 xpk compression library (WarpOS/PPC)

8 Copies Kickstart to file using PPC
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